Topper Northern
Championship 2023

Carrickfergus Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:06 on April 30, 2023
4.2 Sail Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Sail Club Helm Name Age Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Number Category

1st 4.2 48673 Lough Erne Ben McCaldin Junior Male 1.0 (5.00 3.0 20 2.0

2nd 42 47951 MYC PaidA Junior Male 20 10 20 10 30
3rd 4.2 34113 BYC Polly Robinson Junior Female (4.0) 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0
4th 4.2 42441 LEYC Adam Green Junior Female 3.0 3.0 6.0 (10.0) 1.0
5th 4.2 44323  WHBTC John Kenny Junior Male 6.0 4.0 (7.0) 6.0 5.0
6th 4.2 47763 BYC James Eadie Junior Male 5.0 7.0 40 (8.0) 7.0
7th 4.2 48014 Skerries Max Denny Junior Male 7.0 8.0 80 4.0 10.0
8th 4.2 44784 BYC Leo West-Hurdt Junior Male 9.0 6.0 50 7.0 (13.0
9th 4.2 45637 BYC Alex Eadie Junior Female 8.0 (10.0) 10.0 9.0 6.0
10th 4.2 48441 RStGeorge Ava Molloy Junior Female 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0
11th 4.2 46162 BYC Emma West-Hurst Junior Female 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 9.0
12th 4.2 46387 EABC Ben Brownlees Junior Male (13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0

Full Sail Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Sail Club Helm Name Age Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Number Category

1st Full 48184 KYC/RCYC Caoimhe Youth Female 1.0 (21.0) 7.0 1.0 2.0
Sail Corkery

2nd  Full 47655  County Antrim Luke Youth Male 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 (12.0)
Sail Yacht Club Simpson

3rd  Full 5 Sligo Yacht Leo Junior Male 3.0 1.0 1.0 (10.0) 6.0
Sail Club O'Doherty

4th Full 47583  Byc/ Rniyc Tom driscoll  Junior Male 4.0 2.0 5.0 (6.0) 1.0
Sall

5th  Full 48119 RCYC/RSGYC Craig Jnr Youth Male 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0
Sail O'Neill

6th Full 48354  Ballyholme Katie Brow  Youth Female (7.0) 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0
Sail Yacht Club

7th Full 48329  County Antrim Calum Junior Male 9.0 (43.0 6.0 4.0 8.0
Sail Yacht Club Pollard DSQ)

8th Full 48353 Ballyholme YC Emily Junior Female 8.0 6.0 9.0 (12.0) 4.0

Sail Macafee

R6

1.0
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
(13.0
13.0
7.0
(13.0
(13.0
13.0

R6

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

(7.0)

5.0

3.0

8.0

Total Nett

14.0
13.0
16.0
26.0
34.0
36.0
50.0
53.0
50.0
54.0
66.0
78.0

Total

33.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

27.0

30.0

73.0

47.0

9.0

9.0

12.0
16.0
27.0
28.0
37.0
40.0
40.0
41.0
53.0
65.0

Nett

12.0

12.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

23.0

30.0

35.0



Rank

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

3lst

Class

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Sail

Number

48674

49033

47720

48615

47069

46424

48670

47803

48611

48992

48027

46801

49028

46049

47611

44645

48135

48000

47590

46428

43609

48663

47722

Club

NYC

Royal Cork YC

MYC

RCYC

EABC

Carrickfergus
SC

BYC

NYC & LDYC

National Yacht
Club

Royal
StGeorge

N/mmlae AL

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Ballyholme

Carlingford SC

Lough Derg
Yacht Club

Edyc

LEYC

Ballyholme

Skerries
Sailing Club

WHBTC
WHSC

East Down
Yacht Club

e\~

EABC

BYC

EABC

Helm Name

Ella
Fitzgerald

Lucy
Moynan

SiA°n NA
Choistealbha

Shane
Collins

Freddie Doig

Chloe Craig

Hugo Boyd

Grace

Keating

Hannah
Walsh

Kate Molloy

Michael
Egan

Charlotte
Cairns

Jack lves

Emer
Gilmartin

Rose kelly

Charlie
Valentine

Sophie
Cairns

Niamh
Connell

Kate Kenny

Kate
Jennings

George Doig

Zoe West-
Hurst

Andrew
Brownlees

Age

Category

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

10.0

6.0

15.0

12.0

13.0

19.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

21.0

17.0

22.0

11.0

20.0

(27.0)

23.0

25.0

31.0

(43.0

DNC)

24.0

26.0

28.0

32.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

9.0

18.0

15.0

20.0

17.0

11.0

16.0

19.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

23.0

43.0

DNC

27.0

29.0

28.0

25.0

8.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

10.0

(20.0)

15.0

17.0

(22.0)

18.0

19.0

16.0

21.0

25.0

24.0

23.0

28.0

43.0

DNC

26.0

29.0

27.0

(33.0)

5.0

(18.0)

16.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

11.0

9.0

(20.0)

17.0

(23.0)

25.0

28.0

24.0

22.0

(26.0)

19.0

(33.0)

8.0

21.0

(30.0)

(29.0)

32.0

(13.0)

16.0

7.0

14.0

(21.0)

9.0

17.0

(25.0)

15.0

11.0

20.0

19.0

(34.0)

24.0

23.0

22.0

(27.0)

10.0

18.0

33.0

30.0

28.0

32.0

13.0

9.0

(18.0)

(19.0)

12.0

(20.0)

14.0

11.0

10.0

17.0

16.0

(26.0)

31.0

(25.0)

21.0

22.0

23.0

29.0

15.0

(43.0

DNS)

24.0

27.0

28.0

Total

56.0

68.0

79.0

84.0

86.0

86.0

89.0

94.0

91.0

108.0

111.0

122.0

136.0

133.0

140.0

141.0

143.0

154.0

170.0

174.0

168.0

167.0

182.0

Nett

43.0

50.0

61.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

69.0

69.0

71.0

86.0

88.0

96.0

102.0

108.0

113.0

115.0

116.0

121.0

127.0

131.0

138.0

138.0

149.0



Rank

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

41st

Class

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Sail

Number

48966

47643

45638

48906

26699

48868

46969

13612

45533

48304

47581

Club

EABC

EABC

Skerries
Sailing Club

Ballyholme YC

SSC

Skerries
Sailing Club

Skerries
Sailing Club

Skerries
Sailing club

Skerries
Sailing Club

National Yacht
Club

Ballyholme
Yacht Club

https://www.carrickfergussc.org/

sailing"carrickfergussc.org

Helm Name
Connie
Wilson

Mollie
Mckeown

Joe
Harringtonq

James
Crossen

Ronan
Hodge

Alex Marsh
BIAjithAn
Aldridge

James
Higgins

Kate Munro

Lucas
Browne

Matthew
Glasgow

Age

Category

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

R1

29.0

30.0

(43.0
DNF)

(43.0
DNC)

33.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

34.0

35.0

(43.0
DNC)

(43.0
DNC)

33.0

31.0

30.0

36.0

34.0

32.0

35.0

(43.0

RET)

(43.0
DNC)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

30.0

32.0

31.0

34.0

36.0

35.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

27.0

31.0

38.0

35.0

36.0

34.0

37.0

39.0

43.0

DNS

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

31.0

29.0

26.0

36.0

35.0

43.0
DNF

37.0

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNF

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

(43.0
DNS)

(43.0
DNS)

32.0

30.0

(43.0
DNS)

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNS

43.0
DNS

43.0
DNS

43.0
DNC

43.0
DNC

Total

193.0

196.0

200.0

214.0

217.0

230.0

238.0

245.0

250.0

258.0

258.0

Nett

150.0

153.0

157.0

171.0

174.0

187.0

195.0

202.0

207.0

215.0

215.0

https://www.carrickfergussc.org/racing/racing-in-2023/topper-northern-championship/

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com


http://https/www.carrickfergussc.org/
mailto:sailing
http://https/www.carrickfergussc.org/racing/racing-in-2023/topper-northern-championship/
http://www.sailwave.com/

