

Topper Northern Championship 2023

Carrickfergus Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:06 on April 30, 2023

4.2 Sail Class

Rank	Class	Sail Number	Club	Helm Name	Age Category	Gender	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	<u>R4</u>	<u>R5</u>	<u>R6</u>	Total	Nett
1st	4.2	48673	Lough Erne	Ben McCaldin	Junior	Male	1.0	(5.0)	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	14.0	9.0
2nd	4.2	47951	MYC	PaidÃ	Junior	Male	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	(4.0)	13.0	9.0
3rd	4.2	34113	BYC	Polly Robinson	Junior	Female	(4.0)	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	16.0	12.0
4th	4.2	42441	LEYC	Adam Green	Junior	Female	3.0	3.0	6.0	(10.0)	1.0	3.0	26.0	16.0
5th	4.2	44323	WHBTC	John Kenny	Junior	Male	6.0	4.0	(7.0)	6.0	5.0	6.0	34.0	27.0
6th	4.2	47763	BYC	James Eadie	Junior	Male	5.0	7.0	4.0	(8.0)	7.0	5.0	36.0	28.0
7th	4.2	48014	Skerries	Max Denny	Junior	Male	7.0	8.0	8.0	4.0	10.0	(13.0	50.0	37.0
8th	4.2	44784	BYC	Leo West-Hurdt	Junior	Male	9.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	(13.0	13.0	53.0	40.0
9th	4.2	45637	BYC	Alex Eadie	Junior	Female	8.0	(10.0)	10.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	50.0	40.0
10th	4.2	48441	RStGeorge	Ava Molloy	Junior	Female	10.0	9.0	9.0	5.0	8.0	(13.0	54.0	41.0
11th	4.2	46162	BYC	Emma West-Hurst	Junior	Female	11.0	11.0	11.0	11.0	9.0	(13.0	66.0	53.0
12th	4.2	46387	EABC	Ben Brownlees	Junior	Male	(13.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	13.0	78.0	65.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Full Sail Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Sail Number	Club	Helm Name	Age Category	Gender	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	<u>R4</u>	<u>R5</u>	<u>R6</u>	Total	Nett
1st	Full Sail	48184	KYC/RCYC	Caoimhe Corkery	Youth	Female	1.0	(21.0)	7.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	33.0	12.0
2nd	Full Sail	47655	County Antrim Yacht Club	Luke Simpson	Youth	Male	2.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	(12.0)	2.0	24.0	12.0
3rd	Full Sail	5	Sligo Yacht Club	Leo O'Doherty	Junior	Male	3.0	1.0	1.0	(10.0)	6.0	4.0	25.0	15.0
4th	Full Sail	47583	Byc/ Rniyc	Tom driscoll	Junior	Male	4.0	2.0	5.0	(6.0)	1.0	6.0	24.0	18.0
5th	Full Sail	48119	RCYC/RSGYC	Craig Jnr O'Neill	Youth	Male	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	(7.0)	27.0	20.0
6th	Full Sail	48354	Ballyholme Yacht Club	Katie Brow	Youth	Female	(7.0)	5.0	3.0	7.0	3.0	5.0	30.0	23.0
7th	Full Sail	48329	County Antrim Yacht Club	Calum Pollard	Junior	Male	9.0	(43.0 DSQ)	6.0	4.0	8.0	3.0	73.0	30.0
8th	Full Sail	48353	Ballyholme YC	Emily Macafee	Junior	Female	8.0	6.0	9.0	(12.0)	4.0	8.0	47.0	35.0

Rank	Class	Sail Number	Club	Helm Name	Age Category	Gender	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	<u>R4</u>	<u>R5</u>	<u>R6</u>	Total	Nett
9th	Full Sail	48674	NYC	Ella Fitzgerald	Youth	Female	10.0	7.0	8.0	5.0	(13.0)	13.0	56.0	43.0
10th	Full Sail	49033	Royal Cork YC	Lucy Moynan	Junior	Female	6.0	8.0	11.0	(18.0)	16.0	9.0	68.0	50.0
11th	Full Sail	47720	MYC	Siún NÃ Choistealbha	Youth	Female	15.0	10.0	13.0	16.0	7.0	(18.0)	79.0	61.0
12th	Full Sail	48615	RCYC	Shane Collins	Youth	Male	12.0	12.0	12.0	15.0	14.0	(19.0)	84.0	65.0
13th	Full Sail	47069	EABC	Freddie Doig	Youth	Male	13.0	13.0	14.0	13.0	(21.0)	12.0	86.0	65.0
14th	Full Sail	46424	Carrickfergus SC	Chloe Craig	Youth	Female	19.0	14.0	10.0	14.0	9.0	(20.0)	86.0	66.0
15th	Full Sail	48670	BYC	Hugo Boyd	Junior	Male	18.0	9.0	(20.0)	11.0	17.0	14.0	89.0	69.0
16th	Full Sail	47803	NYC & LDYC	Grace Keating	Junior	Female	16.0	18.0	15.0	9.0	(25.0)	11.0	94.0	69.0
17th	Full Sail	48611	National Yacht Club	Hannah Walsh	Youth	Female	14.0	15.0	17.0	(20.0)	15.0	10.0	91.0	71.0
18th	Full Sail	48992	Royal StGeorge	Kate Molloy	Junior	Female	21.0	20.0	(22.0)	17.0	11.0	17.0	108.0	86.0
19th	Full Sail	48027	Royal Cork Yacht Club	Michael Egan	Youth	Male	17.0	17.0	18.0	(23.0)	20.0	16.0	111.0	88.0
20th	Full Sail	46801	Ballyholme	Charlotte Cairns	Youth	Female	22.0	11.0	19.0	25.0	19.0	(26.0)	122.0	96.0
21st	Full Sail	49028	Carlingford SC	Jack Ives	Junior	Male	11.0	16.0	16.0	28.0	(34.0)	31.0	136.0	102.0
22nd	Full Sail	46049	Lough Derg Yacht Club	Emer Gilmartin	Youth	Female	20.0	19.0	21.0	24.0	24.0	(25.0)	133.0	108.0
23rd	Full Sail	47611	Edyc	Rose kelly	Youth	Female	(27.0)	22.0	25.0	22.0	23.0	21.0	140.0	113.0
24th	Full Sail	44645	LEYC	Charlie Valentine	Youth	Male	23.0	24.0	24.0	(26.0)	22.0	22.0	141.0	115.0
25th	Full Sail	48135	Ballyholme	Sophie Cairns	Youth	Female	25.0	26.0	23.0	19.0	(27.0)	23.0	143.0	116.0
26th	Full Sail	48000	Skerries Sailing Club	Niamh Connell	Junior	Female	31.0	23.0	28.0	(33.0)	10.0	29.0	154.0	121.0
27th	Full Sail	47590	WHBTC WHSC	Kate Kenny	Youth	Female	(43.0 DNC)	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	8.0	18.0	15.0	170.0	127.0
28th	Full Sail	46428	East Down Yacht Club	Kate Jennings	Junior	Female	24.0	27.0	26.0	21.0	33.0	(43.0 DNS)	174.0	131.0
29th	Full Sail	43609	EABC	George Doig	Junior	Male	26.0	29.0	29.0	(30.0)	30.0	24.0	168.0	138.0
30th	Full Sail	48663	BYC	Zoe West- Hurst	Youth	Female	28.0	28.0	27.0	(29.0)	28.0	27.0	167.0	138.0
31st	Full Sail	47722	EABC	Andrew Brownlees	Youth	Female	32.0	25.0	(33.0)	32.0	32.0	28.0	182.0	149.0

Rank	Class	Sail Number	Club	Helm Name	Age Category	Gender	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	<u>R4</u>	<u>R5</u>	<u>R6</u>	Total	Nett
32nd	Full Sail	48966	EABC	Connie Wilson	Youth	Female	29.0	33.0	30.0	27.0	31.0	(43.0 DNS)	193.0	150.0
33rd	Full Sail	47643	EABC	Mollie Mckeown	Youth	Female	30.0	31.0	32.0	31.0	29.0	(43.0 DNS)	196.0	153.0
34th	Full Sail	45638	Skerries Sailing Club	Joe Harringtonq	Youth	Male	(43.0 DNF)	30.0	31.0	38.0	26.0	32.0	200.0	157.0
35th	Full Sail	48906	Ballyholme YC	James Crossen	Junior	Male	(43.0 DNC)	36.0	34.0	35.0	36.0	30.0	214.0	171.0
36th	Full Sail	26699	SSC	Ronan Hodge	Junior	Male	33.0	34.0	36.0	36.0	35.0	(43.0 DNS)	217.0	174.0
37th	Full Sail	48868	Skerries Sailing Club	Alex Marsh	Junior	Male	(43.0 DNC)	32.0	35.0	34.0	43.0 DNF	43.0 DNC	230.0	187.0
38th	Full Sail	46969	Skerries Sailing Club	BlÃ _i ithÃn Aldridge	Youth	Female	(43.0 DNC)	35.0	43.0 DNC	37.0	37.0	43.0 DNS	238.0	195.0
39th	Full Sail	13612	Skerries Sailing club	James Higgins	Youth	Male	34.0	(43.0 RET)	43.0 DNC	39.0	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNS	245.0	202.0
40th	Full Sail	45533	Skerries Sailing Club	Kate Munro	Youth	Female	35.0	(43.0 DNC)	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNS	43.0 DNF	43.0 DNS	250.0	207.0
41st	Full Sail	48304	National Yacht Club	Lucas Browne	Junior	Male	(43.0 DNC)	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	258.0	215.0
41st	Full Sail	47581	Ballyholme Yacht Club	Matthew Glasgow	Junior	Male	(43.0 DNC)	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	43.0 DNC	258.0	215.0

https://www.carrickfergussc.org/ sailing"carrickfergussc.org

https://www.carrickfergussc.org/racing/racing-in-2023/topper-northern-championship/

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com